
BHARATHIAR UNIVERSITY: COIMBATORE – 641 046 

SCHOOL OF DISTANCE EDUCATION – MARCH 2021 (MAY / 

DECEMBER 2020) PRACTICAL EXAMINATION SCHEDULE 

 

                            VENUE :  Department of Physics, Government Arts College, Coimbatore. 

 

(The students who wrote the examinations for the courses noted against in Coimbatore, Erode, 

Ooty, Nilgiris, Pollachi, Tirupur, Udumalpet, Avinashi, Mettupalayam, Sathyamangalam, Gobi, 

Calicut, Cochin, Irinjalakuda, Karunagappally, Kollam, Malappuram, Mavelikara, Palakkad, 

Kannur, Thrissur, Thodupuzha, Trivandrum, Perinthalmanna, Trithala, Pathanamthitta, 

Mannarkad, Kanjirappally, Perumbavoor, Changanacherry, can do the practical in Government 

Arts College, Coimbatore) 

M.Sc. Physics 

DATE & TIME SEMESTER / 
YEAR 

TITLE OF THE PAPER REGISTER Nos. 

16.03.2021  
1.30 – 4.30 p.m. 

IV/II 
 
IV/II 
 
 
II/I 
 
 
II/I 
 

ADVANCED PHYSICS – 23P 
 
ADVANCED ELECTRONICS 
– 23Q 
 
GENERAL PHYSICS – 13P 
 
 
ELECTRONICS – 13Q 

18MPH1021,1074,1098,1099,1004,1039,1037,1129 
 
18MPH1139,1141,1095,1076,1107,1013,1118, 
17MPH1052 
 
17MPH1103, 
19MPH0001,0004,1003,1004,1008,1009,1014 
 
19MPH1016,1017,1026,1047,1048,1063,1081,1086 

17.03.2021 
1.30 – 4.30 p.m. 

IV/II 
 
 
IV/II 
 
 
II/I 
 
 
II/I 

ADVANCED PHYSICS – 23P 
 
 
ADVANCED ELECTRONICS 
– 23Q 
 
GENERAL PHYSICS – 13P 
 
 
ELECTRONICS – 13Q 
 
 
 

18MPH1139,1141,1095,1076,1107,1013,1118, 
17MPH1052 
 
18MPH1021,1074,1098,1099,1004,1039,1037,1129 
 
 
19MPH1016,1017,1026,1047,1048,1063,1081,1086 
 
 
17MPH1103, 
19MPH0001,0004,1003,1004,1008,1009,1014 
 

18.03.2021 
1.30 – 4.30 p.m. 

IV/II 
 
 
 

ADVANCED PHYSICS – 23P 
 
 

18MPH0004, 0014, 1005, 1006, 1009, 1012, 1022, 
1025 
 



IV/II 
 
 
II/I 
 
 
II/I 

ADVANCED ELECTRONICS 
– 23Q 
 
GENERAL PHYSICS – 13P 
 
 
ELECTRONICS – 13Q 
 

18MPH1026, 1027, 1028, 1031, 1032, 1035, 1053, 
1063 
 
18MPH1021,1074,1098,1099,1004,1039,1037,1129 
 
 
18MPH1139,1141,1095,1076,1107,1013,1118, 
17MPH1052 

19.03.2021 
1.30 – 4.30 p.m. 

IV/II 
 
 
IV/II 
 
 
II/I 
 
 
 
II/I 

ADVANCED PHYSICS – 23P 
 
 
ADVANCED ELECTRONICS 
– 23Q 
 
GENERAL PHYSICS – 13P 
 
 
 
ELECTRONICS – 13Q 

18MPH1026, 1027, 1028, 1031, 1032, 1035, 1053, 
1063 
 
18MPH0004, 0014, 1005, 1006, 1009, 1012, 1022, 
1025 
 
18MPH1139,1141,1076,1107,1013,1118, 
17MPH1052 
 
 
18MPH1021,1074,1098,1099,1004,1039,1037,1129 

20.03.2021 
9.00 AM – 12 
PM 

IV/II 
 
 
IV/II 
 
 
II/I 
 
 
 
II/I 
 

ADVANCED PHYSICS – 23P 
 
 
ADVANCED ELECTRONICS 
– 23Q 
 
GENERAL PHYSICS – 13P 
 
 
 
ELECTRONICS – 13Q 
 

18MPH1072, 1073, 2003, 1055, 1056, 1057, 1043,  
13MPH1145 
 
18MPH1067, 1094, 1097, 1069, 1040, 1062, 
17MPH2301, 15MPH1209 
 
19MPH1098, 1109,1120, 1143, 1146, 1147, 1157, 
1046 
 
19MPH1083, 1006, 1013, 1027, 1054, 1055, 1056, 
1057 
 

20.03.2021 
12 PM – 3.00 
p.m. 

IV/II 
 
 
IV/II 
 
 
 
II/I 
 
 
 
II/I 
 

ADVANCED PHYSICS – 23P 
 
 
ADVANCED ELECTRONICS 
– 23Q 
 
 
GENERAL PHYSICS – 13P 
 
 
 
ELECTRONICS – 13Q 
 

18MPH0021, 1014, 1131, 2001, 2002, 1096, 1105, 
1108, 
 
13MPH1181, 1193 
18MPH1029, 1030, 1060, 1075, 1071 
17MPH1047 
 
19MPH1058, 1059, 1112, 1140, 1126, 1128, 1138, 
1155 
 
 
19MPH1034, 1077, 1099, 1115, 1007, 1035, 1050, 
1070 
 

20.03.2021 
3.00 – 6.00 p.m. 

IV/II 
 
 
IV/II 
 
 

ADVANCED PHYSICS – 23P 
 
 
ADVANCED ELECTRONICS 
– 23Q 
 

18MPH0001, 0010,1079, 1080, 1081, 1083, 1084, 
1086 
 
18MPH1089, 1020, 1085, 1090, 1036, 1017, 1091 
 
 



 
II/I 
 
 
 
II/I 
 

 
GENERAL PHYSICS – 13P 
 
 
 
ELECTRONICS – 13Q 
 

 
19MPH1076, 1116, 1151, 1152, 1121, 1145, 1073, 
1011 
 
 
18MPH1095 
19MPH1018, 1101, 1102, 1103, 0005, 0013, 0014 

21.03.2021 
9.00 AM – 12 
PM 

IV/II 
 
 
IV/II 
 
 
 
II/I 
 
 
 
II/I 
 

ADVANCED PHYSICS – 23P 
 
 
ADVANCED ELECTRONICS 
– 23Q 
 
 
GENERAL PHYSICS – 13P 
 
 
 
ELECTRONICS – 13Q 
 

18MPH1067, 1094, 1097, 1069, 1040, 1062, 
17MPH2301, 15MPH1209 
 
18MPH1072, 1073, 2003, 1055, 1056, 1057, 1043,  
13MPH1145 
 
 
19MPH1083, 1006, 1013, 1027, 1054, 1055, 1056, 
1057 
 
 
19MPH1098, 1109,1120, 1143, 1146, 1147, 1157, 
1046 

21.03.2021 
12 PM – 3.00 
PM 

IV/II 
 
 
 
IV/II 
 
 
 
II/I 
 
 
 
II/I 
 

ADVANCED PHYSICS – 23P 
 
 
 
ADVANCED ELECTRONICS 
– 23Q 
 
 
GENERAL PHYSICS – 13P 
 
 
 
ELECTRONICS – 13Q 
 

13MPH1193 
18MPH1029, 1030, 1060, 1075, 1071 
17MPH1047 
 
18MPH0021, 1014, 1131, 2001, 2002, 1096, 1105, 
1108, 
 
 
19MPH1034, 1077, 1099, 1115, 1007, 1035, 1050, 
1070 
 
 
19MPH1058, 1059, 1112, 1140, 1126, 1128, 1138, 
1155 
 

21.03.2021 
3.00 – 6.00 p.m. 

IV/II 
 
 
IV/II 
 
 
 
II/I 
 
 
II/I 
 

ADVANCED PHYSICS – 23P 
 
 
ADVANCED ELECTRONICS 
– 23Q 
 
 
GENERAL PHYSICS – 13P 
 
 
ELECTRONICS – 13Q 
 

18MPH1089, 1020, 1085, 1090, 1036, 1017, 1091 
 
 
18MPH0001, 0010,1079, 1080, 1081, 1083, 1084, 
1086 
 
 
19MPH1018, 1101, 1102, 1103, 0005, 0013, 0014 
 
 
19MPH1076, 1116, 1151, 1152, 1121, 1145, 1073, 
1011 

22.03.2021 
1.30 – 4.30 p.m. 

II/I 
 
II/I 

GENERAL PHYSICS – 13P 
 
ELECTRONICS – 13Q 
 

19MPH1072, 1087, 1088, 1154, 1068, 1033, 1040, 
1104, 1105, 1110 
19MPH1029, 1039, 1064, 1065, 1111, 1030, 1141, 
1130, 1041, 1051, 1069 



23.03.2021 
1.30 – 4.30 p.m. 

II/I 
 
 
 
II/I 

GENERAL PHYSICS – 13P 
 
 
ELECTRONICS – 13Q 
 
 

19MPH1029, 1039, 1064, 1065, 1111, 1030, 1141, 
1130, 1041, 1051, 1069 
 
19MPH1072, 1087, 1088, 1154, 1068, 1033, 1040, 
1104, 1105, 1110 
 

29.03.2021 
1.30 – 4.30 p.m. 

II/I 
 
 
II/I 

GENERAL PHYSICS – 13P 
 
 
ELECTRONICS – 13Q 
 
 

19MPH1131, 1132, 1084, 1085, 1080, 1082, 1095, 
1144, 1117, 1118 
 
19MPH1150, 1049, 1074, 1108, 1159, 1023, 1024, 
1119, 1136, 1139 
12MPH1182 

30.03.2021 
1.30 – 4.30 p.m. 

II/I 
 
 
 
II/I 

GENERAL PHYSICS – 13P 
 
 
 
ELECTRONICS – 13Q 
 
 

19MPH1150, 1049, 1074, 1108, 1159, 1023, 1024, 
1119, 1136, 1139 
12MPH1182 
 
19MPH1131, 1132, 1084, 1085, 1080, 1082, 1095, 
1144, 1117, 1118 

 

B.Sc. PHYSICS 

 

Date and 

time 

 

Subject Code Register number 

 

 

15.03.2021 

2pm to5pm 

 

 

 

 

 

16.03.2021 

2pm to5pm 

 

 

 

 

 

17.03.2021 

2pm to 5pm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

23P 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

23Q 

 

 

 

 

 

23P 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

16BPH1075,18BPH1002,18BPH1005,18BPH1011, 

18BPH1014,18BPH1030,19BPH001,10BPH1065, 

17BPH2001,18BPH1023,17BPH3006,18BPH1003, 

17BPH1043,17BPH3032,17BPH3025,17BPH3029, 

17BPH3031,16BPH3023,17BPH3033,17BPH3022, 

 

 

16BPH1075,18BPH1002,18BPH1005,18BPH1011, 

18BPH1014,18BPH1030,19BPH001,10BPH1065, 

17BPH2001,18BPH1023,17BPH3006,18BPH1003, 

17BPH1043,17BPH3032,17BPH3025,17BPH3029, 

17BPH3031,16BPH3023,17BPH3033,17BPH3022, 

 

 

 

17BPH3027,19BPH0005,17BPH0055,17BPH3026, 

18BPH1036, 9BPH0009,16BPH2005,18BPH1010, 

17BPH2002,17BPH3019,17BPH3020,18BPH2005, 

16BPH1056,16BPH1057,17BPH3015,17BPH3016, 

17BPH3014,18BPH1025,18BPH1029,17BPH3011 

 

 



 

18.03.2021 

2pm to 5pm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

22.03.2021 

2pm to 5pm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

23.03.2021 

2pm to 5pm 

 

 

 

 

 

24.03.2021 

2pm to 5pm 

 

 

 

 

25.03.2021 

2pm to 5pm 

 

23Q 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

33P 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

33Q 

 

 

 

 

 

 

33P 

 

 

 

 

 

33Q 

17BPH3027,17BPH3005,16BPH3004,17BPH3021 

,17BPH0055,17BPH3026,17BPH3012 

18BPH1036, 9BPH0009, ,18BPH1010,17BPH3009 

17BPH2002,17BPH3019, ,18BPH2005, 

16BPH1056,16BPH1057,17BPH3015,17BPH3016, 

,18BPH1025,18BPH1029,17BPH3011 

 

 

 

 

 

 

17BPH1003,17BPH1019,17BPH3003,10BPH1065, 

17BPH3007,17BPH3024,18BPH0006,17BPH2001 

17BPH3006,17BPH1043,17BPH3032,17BPH3005, 

17BPH3025,17BPH3029,17BPH3031,16BPH3023, 

17BPH3033,17BPH3022,17BPH3027,16BPH3004 

 

 

 

17BPH1003,17BPH1019,17BPH3003,10BPH1065, 

17BPH3007,17BPH3024,18BPH0006,17BPH2001 

17BPH3006,17BPH1043,17BPH3032,17BPH3005, 

17BPH3025,17BPH3029,17BPH3031,16BPH3023, 

17BPH3033,17BPH3022,,16BPH3004 

 

 

17BPH3026,17BPH2002,17BPH3018,17BPH3019, 

17BPH3020,16BPH1056,16BPH1057,17BPH3002, 

17BPH3015,17BPH3016,17BPH3021,17BPH3014, 

17BPH3008,17BPH3009,17BPH3010,17BPH3011 

 

 

 17BPH3026,17BPH2002,17BPH3018,17BPH3019, 

17BPH3020,16BPH1056,16BPH1057,17BPH3002, 

17BPH3015,17BPH3016,17BPH3021,17BPH3023, 

17BPH3008,17BPH3009,17BPH3010,17BPH3011 

17BPH3004,16BPH3014,17BPH3012, 

 

 

 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS i/c. 


